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Radiogram No. 1715u Form 24 for 03/06/2013
ACH-M Test. KOX1 TEST. MRM2 TBY Reprogramming
TIME CREW ACTIVITY
06:00-06:10 Egi FE-2, | calf Volume Measurement
06:10-06:20 FE-1 MO-8. Setup

Morning Inspection.
RSS1,2 Reboot

Morning Inspection.
SM ICC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test

Morning Inspection.
Reboot Laptop RS2(1)

06:10-06:20 FE-2

06:10-06:20 FE-4

06:20-06:30 FE-1

06:20-06:25 FE-2 Body Mass Measurement
06:20-06:30 FE-4 Post-sleep
06:25-07:25 FE-2 SPRUT-2. Experiment Ops. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

06:25-06:30 CDR
06:30-06:35 FE-4
06:30-06:45 FE-1

Body Mass Measurement

06:35-06:45 |FE-4 Post-sleep

06:35-06:40 |FE-5

06:40-06:45 FE-6 Body Mass Measurement

06:45-06:50 |FE-1

06:45-06:55 FE-4 SPRUT-2. Photography during experiment ops
06:50-07:00 FE-1 MO-8. Cleanup

06:55-07:05 FE-4 Post-sleep

07:00-07:30 |FE-1 BREAKFAST

07:05-07:30 |FE-4 BREAKFAST

07:25-07:30 FE-2 Morning Inspection

07:30-07:55 Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

07:55-08:25 |FE-1 BREAKFAST

07:55-08:25 FE-2 Post-sleep

07:55-08:20 |FE-4 BREAKFAST

08:20-08:30 FE-4 Work Prep

08:25-08:50 FE-1 Work Prep

08:25-09:15  |FE-2 BREAKFAST

08:30-10:30 FE-4 MRM2 TBY Reprogramming. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
08:50-09:50 FE-1 Pre-pack cargo items for return or disposal on TK 707
09:15-09:30 FE-2 Work Prep

09:30-12:30 FE-2 TYPOLOGIYA. Experiment Ops. Tagup with specialists (S-band, VHF)
09:50-10:10 FE-1 TYPOLOGIA Experiment Assistance

10:10-10:20 FE-1 TYPOLOGIA Photography

10:30-12:00 FE-4 Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 4



10:35-11:05
11:05-11:20
11:30-12:30
12:00-12:15
12:30-13:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:10
14:30-14:35

14:30-15:00

14:35-15:25
15:20-15:25
15:25-15:35
15:35-15:50
15:50-16:50

15:55-16:35

16:35-18:05
16:50-17:10
16:55-17:15
17:10-18:10
17:15-17:35
17:35-19:05
18:05-19:05
18:10-18:40
18:40-19:05
19:05-19:30

19:30-21:30

21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-4
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1, FE-4,
FE-2

FE-2
FE-1 assists

FE-4

FE-1
FE-2
FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4
FE-1, FE-4
FE-2

FE-2
FE-4
FE-1
FE-4
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2
FE-4
FE-4

FE-1, FE-2,

FE-4

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4
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HAM Radio Checkout. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Ham Radio Session (Test)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1

UIM-1 Flow Sensor Position Verification

Pre-pack cargo items for return or disposal on TK 707
Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1

LUNCH

COX Maintenance
TVIS Quarterly Maintenance

TVIS Quarterly Maintenance. MCC-H Conference when necessary (S-
band)

Crew Departure Prep

PAO Hardware Setup

Crew Preparation for TV Greetings
TV greetings (S + Ku-band)

Video for Roskosmos TV Studio

Sampling condensate water [KAB] from CPB-K2M before ®I'C Filter —
Closeout

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1

IMMUNO. Setting up Saliva-Immuno Kit for experiment ops
IMS Update

Physical Exercise (VELO), Day 4

Evening Work Prep

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1

Crew Departure Prep

INTERACTION Experiment Ops

Evening Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

ECON-M. Observations and Photography

Search for missing Elekron-VM Equipment
URAGAN Observations and Photography

Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC

2. See OSTPV for USOS crew activities

3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
End of Radiogram



